DUNDEE*

ONE CITY, MANY DISCOVERIES

?A‘

DUNDEE 2020 CRUISE CALLS

Total Shuttle Bus
Arrival Time Ship PAX Crew (PAX & PTiES ST Departure

Da Crew) Quayside to
4 Date Berth city centre Date Time
Sunday 26/04/2020 0530 Magellan 1250 660 1910 10:00-16:45 26/04/2020 1730
Sunday 03/05/2020 1030 Magellan 1250 660 1910 10:30-17:00 03/05/2020 2230
Friday 15/05/2020 0830 Magellan 1250 660 1910 09:00-18:00 15/05/2020 2130
Thursday 21/05/2020 0300 Magellan 1250 660 1910 09:00-18:00 22/05/2020 0100
Monday 01/06/2020 0930 Magellan 1250 660 1910 09:30-18:00 01/06/2020 2200
Sunday 14/06/2020 0845 Magellan 1250 660 1910 10:00-17:00 14/06/2020 2100
Sunday 28/06/2020 0300 Europa2 516 370 886 10:00-17:00 28/06/2020 1830
Thursday 09/07/2020 0630 Silver Spirit 608 376 984 08:30-14:15 09/07/2020 1500
Tuesday 14/07/2020 0900 Azamara Pursuit 710 380 1090 09:00-18:00 14/07/2020 2100
Saturday 01/08/2020 0600 Sea Cloud Il 96 65 161 N/A 01/08/2020 2100
Saturday 22/08/2020 0515 Azamara Quest 710 410 1120 09:00-16:45 22/08/2020 1730

Total 15701

Free shuttle from the Port to the coach drop off in Crichton Street. Dundee & Angus College Tourism students offer the welcome at the cruise terminal and University of

Dundee Student Association offer the welcome in Crichton Street.




